IITDM Kurnool Cutoff 2023 - CSAB Round 2
Academic Program Name

Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor
and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))

Computer Science and Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor
and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))

Computer Science and Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor
and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))

Electronics and Communication Engineering (5 Years,
Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))

Electronics and Communication Engineering (5 Years,
Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))

Electronics and Communication Engineering (5 Years,
Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))

Electronics and Communication Engineering (5 Years,
Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))

Electronics and Communication Engineering with
specialization in Design and Manufacturing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering with
specialization in Design and Manufacturing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering with
specialization in Design and Manufacturing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Quota

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Seat Type
OPEN
EWS
OBC-NCL
OPEN
EWS
OBC-NCL
OPEN
EWS
OBC-NCL
OPEN
EWS
OBC-NCL

SC

OPEN

EWS

EWS (PwD)

Gender

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Opening Rank Closing Rank

44493

47823

54404

35330

44487

48746

49499

52040

57178

58528

64174

70004

171502

55544

58407

154354

44621

48736

55414

35967

44487

50025

49834

53977

59278

61234

64832

74023

171502

58057

62863

154354



Electronics and Communication Engineering with
specialization in Design and Manufacturing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering with
specialization in Design and Manufacturing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual Degree))

Mechanical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual Degree))

Mechanical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual Degree))

Mechanical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual Degree))

Mechanical Engineering with specialization in Design and
Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering with specialization in Design and
Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering with specialization in Design and
Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering with specialization in Design and
Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering with specialization in Design and
Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL
(PwD)

OPEN
EWS
OBC-NCL
SC

OPEN
EWS
OBC-NCL
SC

ST

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

64316

827680

75038

80010

85348

215469

65049

73476

75413

198139

278623

69284

827680

79997

86276

89374

215945

73211

78438

82727

198139

278623



