IIITDM Kurnool Cutoff 2023 - CSAB Round 2									
Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	<b>Closing Rank</b>				
Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	44493	44621				
Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	47823	48736				
Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	54404	55414				
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	35330	35967				
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	44487	44487				
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	48746	50025				
Computer Science and Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	49499	49834				
Computer Science and Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	52040	53977				
Computer Science and Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	57178	59278				
Electronics and Communication Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	58528	61234				
Electronics and Communication Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	64174	64832				
Electronics and Communication Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	70004	74023				
Electronics and Communication Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	171502	171502				
Electronics and Communication Engineering with specialization in Design and Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	55544	58057				
Electronics and Communication Engineering with specialization in Design and Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	58407	62863				
Electronics and Communication Engineering with specialization in Design and Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	154354	154354				

Electronics and Communication Engineering with specialization in Design and Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	64316	69284
Electronics and Communication Engineering with specialization in Design and Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	827680	827680
Mechanical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	75038	79997
Mechanical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	80010	86276
Mechanical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	85348	89374
Mechanical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	215469	215945
Mechanical Engineering with specialization in Design and Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	65049	73211
Mechanical Engineering with specialization in Design and Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	73476	78438
Mechanical Engineering with specialization in Design and Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	75413	82727
Mechanical Engineering with specialization in Design and Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	198139	198139
Mechanical Engineering with specialization in Design and Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	278623	278623